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Abramson, Mark
Draper Laboratory
mabramson@draper.com
(617) 258-4271

Anderson, Neal
DigitalGlobe, Inc.
nanderson@digitalglobe.com
(303) 589-0841

Anderson, Walt
Cypress Semiconductor
wia@cypress.com
(408) 456-1824

Araneda, Dorian
Self Interest
d0rian@yahoo.com

Arcenas-Utley, Christopher
CEB MetaSystems Inc.
chrisau@cebs.com
(805) 699-5473

Ausherman, Dale
General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems
dale.ausherman@gd-ais.com
(734) 480-5030

Batt, James
Boeing Company
james.e.batt@boeing.com
(571) 236-8130

Berg, Greg
Boeing Company
greg.g.berg@boeing.com
(714) 421-8906

Berry, Ken
General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems
kenneth.berryjr@gd-ais.com
(480) 586-3319

Blumenthal, Steven
O3b Networks
steven.blumenthal@o3bnetworks.com
(720) 961-4450

Bower, Jim
Riverside Research
jbower@riversideresearch.org
(703) 908-2104

Bremer, James
Physical Sciences, Inc.
bremer@rsimd.com
(301) 306-0010

Brown, Brian
Aeronix Inc
bbrown@aeronix.com
(864) 250-1950 X257

Bryden, Wayne
FLIR Systems
wayne.bryden@flir.com
(202) 315-8703

Burke, Edmund
Space Information Laboratories
edmund.burke@spaceinformationlabs.com
(805) 925-9010

Bye, Derek
Lockheed Martin Corporation
derek.r.bye@lmco.com
(817) 763-7043

Cannata, Richard
RadiantBlue Technologies
rcannata@radiantblue.com
(321) 543-4276

Capasso, Ron
Aeronix Inc
rcapasso@aeronix.com
(321) 984-1671
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Carder, Kendall
SRI International
kendall.carder@sri.com
(727) 498-6722

Chow, Edward
Jet Propulsion Laboratory
edward.chow@jpl.nasa.gov
(818) 393-3854

Cox, Mickey
Applied Defense Solution
mcox@applieddefense.com
(703) 282-7247

Darooka, Dilip
ATK
dilip.darooka@atk.com
(301) 902-4646

Edalat, Farinaz
RKF Engineering
fedalat@rkf-engineering.com
(202) 834-2740

Efatmaneshnik, Mahmoud
Stevens Institute of Technology
mefatmanesh@gmail.com
(201) 216-3309

Faist, Jim
Trident Systems, Inc.
jim.faist@tridsys.com
(703) 691-7769

Fienup, James
University of Rochester
fienup@optics.rochester.edu
(585) 275-8009

Filreis, Jon
ViaSat
jon.filreis@viasat.com
(480) 503-5546

Fossaceca, John
Comtech
john.fossaceca@comtechmobile.com
(240) 686-2146

Foust, Jeff
Futron Corporation
jfoust@futron.com
(301) 347-3405

Fox, Alex
DigitalGlobe
afox@digitalglobe.com
(703) 292-5844

Frith, Marshall
ManTech
marshall.frith@mantech.com
(703) 351-7256

Fujikawa, Steve
Maryland Aerospace, Inc.
sfujikawa@imicro.biz
(410) 451-2505

Fymat, Stephane
Polarity Labs
stephanef@polaritylabs.net
(424) 218-6890

Gravelle, Craig
Sierra Nevada Corporation
craig.gravelle@sncorp.com
(720) 206-6773

Gupta, Shantanu
Fibertek, Inc.
sgupta@fibertek.com
(703) 471-7671

Hall, Eric
L-3 Communications
eric.k.hall@l-3com.com
(801) 594-2601
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Halpine, John
The Aerospace Corporation
john.s.halpine@aero.org
(310) 336-5378

Harvey, Thomas
MMA Design LLC
tjharvey@mmadesignllc.con
(303) 258-7365

Hawes, Dean
Space Systems Integration, LLC
Dean.Hawes@spacint.com
(703) 862-5821

Hill, Charles
Space Engineering Research Center
hill@tamu.edu
(979) 845-8768

Hruby, Vlad
Busek Co. Inc.
vhruby@busek.com
(508) 655-5565

Huffman, Ken
METECS
ken.huffman@metecs.com
(832) 524-7363

Jacox, Michael
Space Micro Inc
mjacox@spacemicro.com
(858) 332-0700 X140

Janicik, Jeffrey
Innoflight, Inc.
jjanicik@innoflight.com

Jaques, Jim
LGS Innovations
jjaques@lgsinnovations.com
(973) 437-9870

Jim, Jason
Millennium Space Systems
jason.kim@millennium-space.com
(310) 683-5884

Kang, Jin
Drexel University
jinkang@drexel.edu
(215) 571-3519

Kapitan, Loginn
Unmanned Systems International Corporation
loginn.kapitan@unsyscorp.com
(571) 201-6633

Karr, Thomas
M2 Technologies
karrt@M2Tech.us
(443) 289-0971

Khan, Saad
SRI Sarnoff
saad.khan@sri.com
(609) 734-2492

Klupar, Pete
Space Systems Loral
klupar.peter@ssd.loral.com
(650) 796-3902

Kopf, Lara
Northrop Grumman
lara.kopf@ngc.com
(410) 765-8831

Lai, Anthony
Ensign-Bickford Aerospace and Defense
alai@neaelectronics.com
(805) 292-4028

Lam, Hon
Exelis
hon.w.lam@exelisinc.com
(703) 996-2905
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Leavitt, Keith
Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems
keith.leavitt@ngc.com
(310) 812-2222

Liggett, Michael
Raytheon
liggett@raytheon.com
(703) 284-4302

MacGillivray, Charles
Tyvak Nano-Satellite Systems, LLC
scott@tyvak.com
(714) 392-9095

McMickell, M. Brett
Honeywell
Brett.M.McMickell@Honeywell.com
(602) 822-4620

Meins, Marianne
Agilex
marianne.meins@agilex.com
(703) 889-3800

Metgud, Babu
Innovation, Technology & Enterprise Development Center
itedcenter@gmail.com
(856) 722-5600

Miller, Douglas
SAIC
millerdou@saic.com
(858) 826-4565

Moore, Roscoe
PeerSat
rmoore@peersat.com
(703) 553-0270

Moran, Bradley
Draper Laboratory
bamoran@draper.com
(617) 258-1263

Murphy, Joseph
Analytical Graphics, Inc
jmurphy@agi.com
(610) 981-8039

Newton, Mike
nScrypt, Inc.
mnewton@nscrypt.com
(407) 275-4720

Ni, Kang-Yu
HRL Laboratories, LLC
kni@hrl.com
(310) 317-5570

Niska, Brice
Comtech AeroAstro
brice.niska@aeroastro.com
(703) 203-9037

Normoyle, Robert
Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory
Robert.Normoyle@JHUAPL.edu
(240) 228-5010

Orren, Scott
Scorpion Aerosystems
sorren@scorpionaero.com
(858) 472-7571

Osborne, Jesse
USNORTHCOM
jesse.osborne@jfhqncr.northcom.mil
(202) 685-4095

Owechko, Yuri
HRL Laboratories, LLC
yowechko@hrl.com
(310) 317-5839

Parashar, Amish
Triple Ring Technologies, Inc.
aparashar@tripleringtech.com
(510) 240-1527
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Pease, Gary
NASA
gary.m.pease@nasa.gov
(216) 977-7412

Pivovaroff, Michael
LLNL
pivovaroff1@llnl.gov
(925) 422-7779

Ploschnitznig, John
Riverside Research CRO
jp@rri-usa.org
(703) 908-8373

Quarrie, Lindsay
Space Sciences Corporation
lindsay@spacesciencescorp.com
(575) 838-3886

Renner, Daniel
FLIR EOC, LLC
Daniel.Renner@flir.com
(805) 642-4645 X260

Rollins, Chris
Research Support Instruments, Inc.
rollins@rsimd.com
(301) 306-0010

Rumpf, Richard
Rumpf Associates International, Inc.
drumpf@rumpfassociates.com
(703) 739-7382

Saraniero, Michael
MASI, LLC
mikemasi@msn.com
(703) 989-6585

Sarman, Peter
Temeku Technologies Inc.
psarman@temekutech.com
(703) 463-3047

Scardera, Michael
Millennium Space Systems
mike.scardera@millennium-space.com
(310) 683-5853

Sebestyen, George
Maryland Aerospace, Inc.
gsebestyen@aol.com
(703) 532-4080

Seltzer, Aaron
Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corporation
aseltzer@ball.com
(303) 533-5379

Shatz, Narkis
SAIC
narkis.shatz@saic.com
(858) 826-6282

Sofianos, Dino
SAIC
dino.j.sofianos@saic.com
(858) 826-6741

Sorlie, Peter
Lockheed Martin Space Systems Company
Peter.Sorlie@LMCO.com
(408) 756-3765

Stafford, George
Blue Canyon Technologies
stafford@bluecanyontech.com
(720) 215-4459

Strobel, David
Space Micro Inc
dstrobel@spacemicro.com
(858) 332-0700

Suleski, Thomas
University of North Carolina at Charlotte
tsuleski@uncc.edu
(704) 687-8159
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Sullivan, Joseph
USC Information Sciences Institute
sullivan@isi.edu
(310) 448-8206

Swain, Alan
Agilex
Alan.swain@agilex.com
(703) 889-3807

Taylor, Gregg
Space Micro Inc
taylorgs@techmarketing.com
(209) 815-7969

Taylor, Steven
Raytheon BBN Technologies
staylor@bbn.com
(617) 873-8007

Tsitas, Steven
University of New South Wales
s.tsitas@unsw.edu.au
011 61 2 93856562

Ung, Clinton
Northrop Grumman
clinton.ung@ngc.com
(410) 993-3085

Utley, David
CEB MetaSystems, Inc.
dutley@cebs.com
(805) 699-5473

Van Allen, Richard
Microcosm, Inc.
rvanallen@smad.com
(310) 219-2700

van Doorn, Eric
Intelligent Automation, Inc.
evandoorn@i-a-i.com
(301) 294-5229

Vitebsky, Stan
LGS Innovations
svite@lgsinnovations.com
(973) 437-9773

Wertz, James
Microcosm, Inc.
jwertz@smad.com
(310) 219-2700

Wielandy, Stephan
LGS Innovations
swielandy@lgsinnovations.com
(973) 437-9885

Williams, Dan
Busek Co. Inc.
wdanwilliams@live.com
(508) 655-5565

Wishstar, Steve
Redefine Technologies, Inc.
steve.wishstar@redefine.com
(303) 991-0507


